PRODUCTDATA SHEET

GHU ER-APB/Centro-APB

Article number E059.1035.9200

Technical data

Housing material
Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

Lower part of housing as spare part for various sur-
face-mounted fans of the ER-APB group and sur-
face-mounted exhaust air elements of the Centro-APB

group

Synthetic material
White

0,55 kg

0,76 kg

230 mm

230 mm

173 mm

260 mm

260 mm

180 mm

B
4012799100904
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