## GHU ER-APB/Centro-APB





## Short description

Lower part of housing as spare part for various surface-mounted fans of the ER-APB group and surface-mounted exhaust air elements of the Centro-APB group

Article number

E059.1035.9200

## Technical data

Housing material	Synthetic material
Colour	White
Weight	0,55 kg
Weight including packaging	0,76 kg
Width	230 mm
Height	230 mm
Depth	173 mm
Width with packaging	260 mm
Height with packaging	260 mm
Depth with packaging	180 mm
Range	В
GTIN (EAN)	4012799100904